F-08

FRONT BRAKE
— ~ = =

if\'{iitem FRT L‘sf eEus yepEy 2 B g 2 S 2 N2 mEY AEnOUs zex0Hs

RH.FRONT BRAKE CALIPER ASS'Y 0.5 1 35340-169-000 R.BRAKE SWITCH WIRE 2t0lE Bdlol3 A<fXl 20l 1Y 20180208 RFLAAINDSJ2202058
2 43482-312-001 PRAKING BRAKE CABLE o2 24013 AHol= 1Y 20180208 RFLAATINDSJ2202058

BRAKE DISC 164 0.5 3 45000-256-000G R.FRONT BRAKE CALIPER ASS'Y(GODEN) 2t0lE Z=2E =013 22l Mol(2et) | Y 20180208 RFLAATINDSJ2202058
4 45015-169-000 FRONT BRAKE DISC SEE B¢gola a3 2 Y 20180208 RFLAATINDSJ2202058

LH.FRONT BRAKE CALIPER ASS'Y 0.5 5 45120-256-000 FRONT BRAKE PAD KIT SEE Bd013 WE IE 2 Y 20180208 RFLAAINDSJ2202058

BRAKE HOSE(REV.1) 0.7 6 45200-256-000G L.FRONT BRAKE CALIPER ASS'Y(GODEN) dZE ==& =0/3 22/l 2H0I(DE) 1 Y 20180208 RFLAAINDSJ2202058
7 45450-312-000 FRONT BRAKE HOSE ASS'Y SEE 294013 &4 SHAI0] 1Y 20180208 RFLAATNDSJ2202058

R.CYLINDER SUB ASS'Y 0.5 8 45452-197-000 BRAKE HOSE CLAMP B8g0/13 aA = 2 Y 20180208 RFLAAINDSJ2202058
9  45456-107-000 BRAKE HOSE HEX BOLT 10x22 Bd0l32 sA A ZE 10x22 6 Y 20180208 RFLAATINDSJ2202058
10 45500-312-000 R.CYLINDER SUB ASS'Y 2tOlE &gl AE A0l 1Y 20180208 RFLAATINDSJ2202058
11 45502-256-000 BRAKE SHUNT ASS'Y sd0/32 8&E 2AI0] 1Y 20180208 RFLAATINDSJ2202058
12 45550-312-000 R.BRAKE HOSE 2tOIE Edi0I2 34 1Y 20180208 RFLAATNDSJ2202058
13 45552-312-000 OIL TUBE(FRONT) Q2 U (E2E) 1Y 20180208 RFLAATINDSJ2202058
14 53175-312-000 RIGHT LEVER 2Ol E diH 1Y 20180208 RFLAATNDSJ2202058
15 53186-601-000 PARKING BRAKE LEVER SET o2l 24013 dH A E 1Y 20180208 RFLAATINDSJ2202058
16 53187-601-000 PARKING BRAKE LEVER oz 2diol32 dH 1Y 20180208 RFLAAINDSJ2202058
17 53191-168-000 LOCK BOLT 3d =€ 1Y 20180208 RFLAATNDSJ2202058
18 53192-168-000 LOCK NUT 3 HE 1Y 20180208 RFLAATINDSJ2202058
19 90669-101-000 CABLE TIE 4.8x200 HOl= EFOl 4.8x200 2 Y 20180208 RFLAATNDSJ2202058
20 91000-060258 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6x25 A A3l 2E 6x25 2 Y 20180208 RFLAATINDSJ2202058




F-08

FRONT BRAKE

ng:llg% Ref SBIXHS geugIxg [=] I [=Z] 'JF -2— s pxXe]]| =209| X1 HS = T HS
Service item FRT No. T2 sSTcTSa3 - = 3 2 =2 s A& sz AEXHS S2xUHS

21 93901-08018G HAX SOCKET BOLT M8x18 A AN ZE M8x18 8 Y 20180208 RFLAATNDSJ2202058

22 94050-06000G HEX FLANGE NUT 6mm A FelXl HE 6mm 1Y 20180208 RFLAAINDSJ2202058

23 94103-1015012 COPPER PLAIN WASHER 10x15x1.2 JtH Zd2) 2tH 10x15x1.2 12 Y 20180208 RFLAATNDSJ2202058

24 96000-06012-10G HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 6x12 A kM HOIA S E 6x12 2 Y 20180208 RFLAAINDSJ2202058

25 96000-06025-10G HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 6x25(GREEN) &A otA HIOIA Z2E 6x25(=4) 1 Y 20180208 RFLAATNDSJ2202058

26 96000-06035-10B HEX FLANGE BOLT(WHITE ZINC) 6x35 SAI2 SRIX SE(M 0to4) 6x35 2 Y 20180208 RFLAATNDSJ2202058

27 96000-0802012GL HEX FLANGE BOLT M8x20 A FEX S E M8x20 4 Y 20180208 RFLAAINDSJ2202058




